
Home Team Name Score Visiting Team Name Score Date

Hidenwood 269 Kiln Creek 223 7/1/21
Time

Event # Stroke Age Swimmer Name Team(Abbr) Min Sec Hdrth
1 IM 9-10 Boys Patrick Slaydon HW 1: 44. 40
2 IM 9-10 Girls Emory Sadler HW 1: 41. 54
3 IM 11-12 Boys McAllister Chambers KC 1: 29. 54
4 IM 11-12 Girls Emily Giles HW 1: 23. 78
5 IM 13-14 Boys James Dickert KC 1: 12. 75
6 IM 13-14 Girls Rachael Giles HW 1: 16. 11
7 IM 15-18 Boys Justin Sere KC 1: 04. 00
8 IM 15-18 Girls Addison Kramer KC 1: 11. 36
9 25 free 6 & Under Boys David Kobulnicky KC 25. 42
10 25 free 6 & Under Girls Zoe Whelan KC 37. 37
11 25 free 7-8 Boys Conner Mosby HW 17. 93
12 25 free 7-8 Girls Olivia Ulsas KC 18. 77
13 50 free 9-10 Boys Noah Boyd KC 41. 42
14 50 free 9-10 Girls Alana Robinson HW 43. 75
15 50 free 11-12 Boys McAllister Chambers KC 33. 93
16 50 free 11-12 Girls Emily Giles HW 33. 31
17 50 free 13-14 Boys Jay Rower KC 27. 11
18 50 free 13-14 Girls Rachael Giles HW 29. 99
19 50 free 15-18 Boys Brian Choi KC 28. 20
20 50 free 15-18 Girls Brylynn Gilbert HW 30. 80
21 25 brst 8 & Under Boys Bourke Holloman HW 26. 78
22 25 brst 8 & Under Girls Emily Kobulnicky KC 27. 48
23 50 brst 9-10 Boys Kai Manadero KC 56. 79
24 50 brst 9-10 Girls Samantha Stafford HW 54. 58
25 50 brst 11-12 Boys Hunter Slaydon HW 51. 68
26 50 brst 11-12 Girls Audray Hofman KC 46. 63
27 50 brst 13-14 Boys James Dickert KC 40. 19
28 50 brst 13-14 Girls Rachael Giles HW 39. 85
29 50 brst 15-18 Boys Justin Sere KC 33. 86
30 50 brst 15-18 Girls Addison Kramer KC 37. 61
31 25 back 6 & Under Boys David Kobulnicky KC 35. 52
32 25 back 6 & Under Girls Daisy Snyir KC 36. 79
33 25 back 7-8 Boys Conner Mosby HW 25. 16
34 25 back 7-8 Girls Madilynne Harris HW 24. 59
35 50 back 9-10 Boys Patrick Slaydon HW 48. 74
36 50 back 9-10 Girls Alana Robinson HW 54. 79
37 50 back 11-12 Boys McAllister Chambers KC 42. 00
38 50 back 11-12 Girls Hazel Benoit HW 40. 07
39 50 back 13-14 Boys James Dickert KC 32. 87
40 50 back 13-14 Girls Veronica Dines HW 35. 01
41 50 back 15-18 Boys Thomas Dines HW 30. 87
42 50 back 15-18 Girls Brylynn Gilbert HW 36. 04
43 25 fly 8 & Under Boys Braxton Carnike KC 32. 60
44 25 fly 8 & Under Girls Olivia Ulsas KC 25. 04
45 50 Fly 9-10 Boys Patrick Slaydon HW 52. 66
46 50 Fly 9-10 Girls Emory Sadler HW 44. 79
47 50 Fly 11-12 Boys Luke Press HW 41. 55
48 50 Fly 11-12 Girls Emily Giles HW 35. 27
49 50 Fly 13-14 Boys Jay Rower KC 30. 07
50 50 Fly 13-14 Girls Veronica Dines HW 34. 07
51 50 Fly 15-18 Boys Justin Sere KC 28. 47
52 50 Fly 15-18 Girls Addison Kramer, Eliza Baddar KC/HW
53 200 med RL Boys M. Chambers, J. Dickert KC 2: 25. 52

I. sere,  N. Boyd
54 200 med RL Girls V. Dines, S. Daugherty HW 3: 00. 02

H. Benoit, E. Sadler
55 200 free RL Boys H. Slaydon, B. Baddar HW 2: 16. 01

P. Slaydon, T. Dines
56 200 free RL Girls E. Giles, A. Robinson HW 2: 13. 29

B. Gilbert, R Giles


